

City of Tacoma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES41007 Version: 2 Name: RES - Mayor's Youth Commission Appointments

Type:AppointmentStatus:AdoptedFile created:7/27/2022In control:City CouncilOn agenda:8/2/2022Final action:8/2/2022

Title: A resolution appointing and reappointing individuals to the Mayor's Youth Commission of Tacoma

leadership team.

[Cathy Sims, Management Fellow; Kurtis Kingsolver, Interim Deputy City Manager,

City Manager's Office]

Sponsors: Victoria Woodards, Catherine Ushka, Keith Blocker

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 41007, 2. City Council Action Memorandum

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/2/2022	2	City Council	adopted	Pass

A resolution appointing and reappointing individuals to the Mayor's Youth Commission of Tacoma leadership team.

[Cathy Sims, Management Fellow; Kurtis Kingsolver, Interim Deputy City Manager, City Manager's Office]